NAME : Katya Coco Goldsmith

DOB: 07/10/2010 Height: 160cm
Eye Colour: Brown Hair: Medium Brown wavy
Suburb: North Melbourne

VOCAL RANGE: Mezzo Soprano

TRAINING:

Singing: 2022 - 2024 Aanisha Monteiro
2019 — 2021 Ellie-Jean Sullivan
2016 - 2018 Treble Makers Music

Dance: 2024/25 Indefinite Dance Company
2024/25 Transit Dance Academy — Full time Performing Arts Academy
2024 Melbourne Dance Centre — Advanced Acro team
2023 Transit Dance Academy — Full time Performing Arts / Origins Elite team
2023 Lisa Ellis Dance Prescription Clinical Team
2023 Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)
2019 - 2023 Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team
2020 — 2021 Mikki Lipson Pointe Program
2014 - 2018 Left Leg Studios
2013 National Theatre Ballet

Drama: 2024/25 TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik
2023 Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School
2022 The Actors Pulse — Meisner technique

EXPERIENCE:

Musical Theatre 2021 Grease Jnr — Firehouse Theatre Ensemble
2020 Company of Hearts — Thespian Theatre Co Ensemble

PO BOX 761, Berwick VIC 3806 | 1300 302 919 | mail@spunkz.com.au | www.spunkz.com.au



mailto:mail@spunkz.com.au

Theatre

Television

Print Online

Modelling:

SKILLS:

INTERESTS:

ACADEMIC:

2019 — 2023

2023

2023

2024
2022
2022
2022
2021

2020

2023

2021

2021 - 2022

2021

2023

2023

2015/ 2016

Patrick School of the Arts Showcase

Transit Academy / Origins Youth Company

Love with No Remorse — Thespian Theatre Co

B&D Group TVC
Atherstone TVC

Quest Hotels

Western Bulldogs TVC
Grandshow Wedding TVC

Time 4 Kids TV

Energetiks Dancewear “Odyssey” campaign
Dennis Family Homes Stills
Energetiks Dancewear “Wildflower” campaign

Patrick School of the Arts Promo shots

Dancer / Performer

Dancer / Performer

Actor

Actor
Actor
Actor
Actor
Actor

Performer

Energetiks Dancewear “Odyssey” campaign — Live Promo Tik toks

Victoria Dance Festival Runway for Energetiks

Melbourne Fashion Festival Runway

Performing arts, singing, dancing, as well as acting.

Dancer expert level all styles — jazz, tap, lyrical, contemporary, ballet, pointe
musical theatre, acrobatics.
Singer. Plays piano. Acting.

2025 Year 9 Transit Academy, full-time performing Arts School.

PO BOX 761, Berwick VIC 3806 | 1300 302 919 | mail@spunkz.com.au | www.spunkz.com.au


mailto:mail@spunkz.com.au

