

VOCAL RANGE:

TRAINING:

Singing:

NAME : Katya Coco Goldsmith

DOB: 07/10/2010 Eye Colour: Brown Suburb: North Melbourne

Mezzo Soprano

2022 - 2024

2019 – 2021

2016 – 2018

Height: 160cm Hair: Medium Brown wavy



Dance:2024/25Indefinite Dance Company2024/25Transit Dance Academy – Full time Performing Arts Academy2024Melbourne Dance Centre – Advanced Acro team2023Transit Dance Academy – Full time Performing Arts / Origins Elite team2023Lisa Ellis Dance Prescription Clinical Team2023Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)2019 – 2023Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team2020 – 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 – 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre Ballet2024/25TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School2024The Actors Pulse – Meisner technique			
2024Melbourne Dance Centre - Advanced Acro team2023Transit Dance Academy - Full time Performing Arts / Origins Elite team2023Lisa Ellis Dance Prescription Clinical Team2023Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)2019 - 2023Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team2020 - 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 - 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/25TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School	<u>Dance</u> :	2024/25	Indefinite Dance Company
2023Transit Dance Academy – Full time Performing Arts / Origins Elite team2023Lisa Ellis Dance Prescription Clinical Team2023Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)2019 – 2023Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team2020 – 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 – 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre Ballet2024/25TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2024/25	Transit Dance Academy – Full time Performing Arts Academy
2023Lisa Ellis Dance Prescription Clinical Team2023Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)2019 - 2023Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team2020 - 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 - 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/252023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2024	Melbourne Dance Centre – Advanced Acro team
2023Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)2019 - 2023Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team2020 - 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 - 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/252023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2023	Transit Dance Academy – Full time Performing Arts / Origins Elite team
2019 - 2023Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team2020 - 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 - 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/252023TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2023	Lisa Ellis Dance Prescription Clinical Team
2020 - 2021Mikki Lipson Pointe Program2014 - 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/25TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2023	Patrick Academy Full Time Performing Arts (Jan to June)
2014 - 2018Left Leg Studios2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/252023TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2019 – 2023	Patrick School of the Arts Junior Elite Dance Team
2013National Theatre BalletDrama:2024/25TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2020 – 2021	Mikki Lipson Pointe Program
Drama:2024/25TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik2023Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2014 – 2018	Left Leg Studios
2023 Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School		2013	National Theatre Ballet
2023 Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School			
	<u>Drama</u> :	2024/25	TAFTA Advanced Teens Film and TV Acting John Orcsik
2022 The Actors Pulse – Meisner technique		2023	Patrick Academy Performing Arts High School
		2022	The Actors Pulse – Meisner technique

Aanisha Monteiro

Ellie-Jean Sullivan

Treble Makers Music

EXPERIENCE:

Musical Theat	<u>re</u> 2021	Grease Jnr – Firehouse Theatre	Ensemble	
	2020	Company of Hearts – Thespian Theatre Co	Ensemble	
PO BOX 761, Berwick VIC 3806 1300 302 919 <u>mail@spunkz.com.au</u> www.spunkz.com.au				

	2019 – 2023	Patrick School of the Arts Showcase	Dancer / Performer		
	2023	Transit Academy / Origins Youth Company	Dancer / Performer		
<u>Theatre</u>	2023	Love with No Remorse – Thespian Theatre Co	Actor		
Television	2024	B&D Group TVC	Actor		
	2022	Atherstone TVC	Actor		
	2022	Quest Hotels	Actor		
	2022	Western Bulldogs TVC	Actor		
	2021	Grandshow Wedding TVC	Actor		
	2020	Time 4 Kids TV	Performer		
Print Online	2023	Energetiks Dancewear "Odyssey" campaign			
	2021	Dennis Family Homes Stills			
	2021 – 2022	Energetiks Dancewear "Wildflower" campaign			
	2021	Patrick School of the Arts Promo shots			
Modelling:	2023	Energetiks Dancewear "Odyssey" campaign – Live Promo Tik toks			
	2023	Victoria Dance Festival Runway for Energetiks			
	2015 / 2016	Melbourne Fashion Festival Runway			
SKILLS:	mu	Dancer expert level all styles – jazz, tap, lyrical, contemporary, ballet, pointe musical theatre, acrobatics. Singer. Plays piano. Acting.			
INTERESTS:	Pe	Performing arts, singing, dancing, as well as acting.			
ACADEMIC:	2025 Year 9 Transit Academy, full-time performing Arts School.				
РО	PO BOX 761, Berwick VIC 3806 1300 302 919 <u>mail@spunkz.com.au</u> www.spunkz.com.au				